


Ref # Part Number Qty Description
544836 1 Catcher Ass'y
1 52989/%1 1974-1976 - REN-O-THIN Catcher Bag Page 2 of 10
2 5 or 1 Base, Catcher
3 520949 2 Caster
4 548804 2 Nut, 3/8 - 16 NC Whizlock
5 520976 2  Washer, 25/64 x 1 5/8 x 16 GA.
6 548734 39 Bolt, Truss HD. 1/4 x 1/2
7 548597 43 Nut, Lock 1/4
38 520970 1 Deflector, Catcher
9 520968 1 Channel, Support
10 547471 1 Frame R.H.
11 548164 2  Wasbher, Flat 3/8 S.A.E.
12 306328 2 Pin, Cotter 3/32 x 3/4
13 547472 1 Frame L.H.
14 520958 1 Tube, Frame
15 520964 2 Spring, Catcher
16 520956 1 Tube, Guide
17 548048 2 Nut, Lock 5/16 - 18 NC
18 316952 2  Washer 5/16 (21/64 1.D. x 9/16 O.D.)
19 520995 2 Angle support
20 547470 1 Bracket, Lock R.H.
21 547469 1 Bracket, Lock L.H.
22 547473 1 Plate, Mounting Ass'y R.H.
23 548692 2 Bolt, 1/2 - 13 NC x 1" Whizlock
24 308332 2 Nut, 1/2- 13 NC
25 547474 1 Plate, Mounting Ass'y L.H.
26 547477 1 Guard, Ass'y Catcher
26A 520961 1 Decal, Warning
27 520960 1 Guide Bar
28 518474 2 Spring
29 303459 2 Bolt, 1/4 -20 NC x 1 1/2
34 548735 2 Bolt, Truss HD. 1/4 NC x 3/4






Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 544292 2 Pillow Block
2 30gh1 1974-1976 - REN-O-THIN Nut Page 4 of 10
3 S481Lf Reel (PN 547452) Washer
4 516903 13 Spacer, 1/2"
5 516905 12 Spacer, .900"
6 517148 1 Shaft
7 516900 13 Blade
Blade Not used on this model
8 516904 1 Spacer, .700"

547452

Fixed Reel 1/16"






Ref # Part Number Qty Description
544440 Flail Reel Complete
T S8H31 1974-1976 - REN-O-TifIN Blade Page 6 of 10
2 SHAfhReel 24 Spacer
3 517162 24 Spacer
4 306956 6 Pin, cotter
5 517155 6  Shaft
6 548163 18  Washer
7 546377 1 Shaft
8 544292 2 Pillow Block



For parts information on reels
see page 2

Model 544829 Only



Ref # Part Number Qty Description
1 Engine B & S 4 H.P. Not used on this model
452881 1974-1976 - REN-O-THIN Engine B& S 7 H.P. Page 8 of 10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

General Assembly
548367

517097
5438201

306423
306325
306932
548997

306367
517139

547461
519043
548155
5438993
520942
518972
306322
517226
548154
5474335
520870
551094
548164
548052
520878
548735
306375
520864
548224
548995
547445
548994
548909
547467
548901
520879
520902
120196
547458
520877
548048
548961
548943
547441
520868
520869
303459

1

—

B amma P DNN S A= WaNE A aaaaaafNl== a NN 2N WN =

Key - SQ 3/16 x 3/4 Not used o% tﬁls model
Key - 3Q 1/4 x 1"

Pulley Not used on this model
Pulley

Screw - Set 5/16 - N.C,

Bolt - 5/16 N.C. 1 1/2 Not used on this model
Bolt - 5/16 N.C. 1 3/4

Washer - Lock 5/16 Spring

Nut, 5/16 N.C.

Belts (matched pair)

Belt Not used on this model

Key - Woodruff 3/16

Pulley Not used on this model
Pulley

Chassis W.A. (non-float) Not used on this model
Chassis W.A.

Rod

Washer Flat 5/16 (3/8 x 7/8 x 3/32)
Nut Lock 3/8 N.F. Reg.

Clamp R.H.

Clamp L.H.

Bolt 5/16 N.C. x 7/8

Bushing

Washer - Flat 1/4 (5/16 x 3/4 Std.)
Arm - Idler W.A.

Pulley - Idler Flat

Bolt 3/8 NC x 1 3/4

Washer - Flat 3/8

Nut Lock 3/8 N.C.

Bar - Cable Clip

Bolt 1/4 N.C. x 3/4 Truss Hd

Nut 1/4 N.C.

Bolt - Shoulder 3/8 N.C.

Fitting Grease

Spring Extension

Cable Ass'y

Spring Extension 1

Clip - Handle

Guard W.A. - Belt

Bolt 5/16 N.C. x 1/2 Wiz

Rod - Belt Guide 1

Rod - Belt Stop

Washer Flat 5/16 SAE

Guard W A,

Rod - hinge

Nut-Lock 5/16 N.C.

Screw - 1/4 N.C. x 1/2" Rd Hd (Nylon)
Nut - 1/4 N.C. (Nylon)

Bail Control W A.

Bar Handle (upper)

Bar Handle (lower)

Bolt 1/4 N.C. x 1 1/2



Ref # Part Number Qty Description

48 5483597 4 Nut Lock 1/4 N.C.
49 S4518%1 1974-1976 - REN-O-THIN  Pin - Hair 3/32 x 1 3/4 Page 9 of 10
S0 S4L438a Assembly 2  Wheel Ass'y 8" x 1.75

50A 5209863 4 Brg. - Ball
51 548990 4 Bolt 1/2 N.C. x 4 Soc. Hd.
51 Bolt 1/2 N.C. x 3 1/4 Soc. Hd. Not used on this

model

51A Bolt 1/2 N.C. x 3 Soc. Hd. Not used on this model
52 548157 6  Washer, Flat 1/2 (17/32 x 1 1/4 Std.)
53 308332 6 Nut 1/2 N.C.
54 520875 2 Spacer
55 547437 2  Wheel Ass'y 10" x 2.75

55A 520082 4 Brng. - Ball
56 520881 2 Lever - Wheel Lock
57 520892 2 Clamp Block
58 548992 2 Screw - Set 1/2 N.C. x 1" Cup point
59 306933 2 Nut - Jam 1/2 N.C.
60 547463 1 Axle Support W.A.
61 520874 1 Yoke
62 520876 1 Pin, Clevis 1/2
63 304635 1 Pin, Cotter 1/8 x 1"
64 520880 1 Stud - Adj. Screw (5/8 N.C.)
65 517174 1 Knob
66 200652 3 Nut, Jam 5/8 N.C.
67 548072 1 Nut, Lock 5/8 N.C.
68 547446 1 Screw - Locking Ass'y
69 548991 1 Insert - Locking
70 520939 1 Plug
71 547442 1 Control Throttle
72 548020 2 Bolt No. 10 x 5/8 Type A Pan Hd.
73 547465 1 Guard-Belt Inner
74 515889 2 Spacer
75 520937 2 Seal, V-Ring
77 548159 4  Washer - Fender 5/16 x 1 1/4
78 520940 2 Spacer Or As Req'd
79 Washer-Gauging Not used on this model
81 311393 1 Bolt 1/2 N.C. x 1 1/4
82 515235 1 Washer Flat 1/2 x 2" O.C. x .104
83 548167 1 Washer Flat 1/2 x 3/4 x 1/32 Fiber
84 520982 1 Brg. - Ball
85 548076 1 Nut Lock 1/2 N.C.
86 306834 2 Bolt 3/8 N.C. x 3/4
87 120177 2  Washer Lock 3/8
88 306562 2 Nut 3/8 N.C. R 4-10
89 520909 1 Decal "Stop"
90 520914 1 Decal - Throttle
o1 520910 1 Decal "Choke"
92 520912 1 Decal - Clutch
93 Decal - Ren-O-Thin Il, Power Rake R 4-10 Not used

on this model

Decal - Ren-O-Thin |l Power Rake R 4-10 Not used
on this model



Ref # Part Number Qty Description

520917 1 Decal - Ren-O-Thin IV Power Rake R 4-10
94 544831 1974-1976 - REN-O-THIN Decal - Instructions Il Not usgg.ofhys ygodel

Sral Assembly 1 Decal - Instructions Il & IV
95 520908 1 Decal - Warning
97 520935 1 Decal (Belt Installation)
98 520576 1 Decal - Ryan
99 520913 1 Decal - Ht. Adj.
100 520575 1 Decal - Ryan
101 547447 1 Cable Upmill Ass'y
103 520948 1 Decal - Warning Gasoline




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice




